
 
Wonders Early Learning at Leland 

NEW  2024 Tuition and Fees  

12.14.2023 

 

Classroom/ 
Program 

 

Part time 
(2 Consecutive          

Full Days) 
 

Bi-weekly   
Tuition Rate 

 

Part time 
(3 Consecutive        

Full Days or 5 Partial 
Days) 

 
Bi-weekly   

Tuition Rate 

 

Full Time  
(5 Days) 

 
Bi-weekly   

Tuition Rate 
 

Daily  
Drop-In 

 

Toddler 
18 months – young 2s 

          $519            $775          $1,290 
        
       $130 

Preschool 
older 2s – young 3s 

          $498            $736          $1,227 

       
       $125 

Pre-K 
older 3s - 4s  

N/A 
         $1,142 
 

        
        $115 

 
● Full Day 7:45 am – 6:15 pm                

 

Application Fees 
-Non-refundable Application Fee:  $175 
-Sibling Application Fee: $100 for each additional sibling applying to the early learning program 
-Waiting list fee: $100 is due annually to remain on the waiting list 

 

Deposit  

-A nonrefundable deposit of $850 is due upon the acceptance of an enrollment offer. The deposit will be applied to 
your last tuition payment, if the required 60 Days written notification of withdrawal is given. If required notice is not 
given, the deposit is not applied and all tuition due must be paid.  
-You can consider donating all or a portion of your tuition deposit to grow the teachers’ professional development 
fund. This is considered a tax-deductible donation to Wonders. 

 
Withdrawal 
-Written notification must be sent to the Program Director 60 days prior to your child’s last day.  

Between August 1, 2023 and November 1, 2023, requests for enrollment changes will not be honored. 

 
Sibling discount 

-There is a $25 bi-weekly discount for each child enrolled full time in our early learning program and 5% discount for 

any sibling enrolled in our school age extended day program. 

 

Payment   

The bi-weekly EFT payment is scheduled every other Friday. The first bi-weekly EFT date is 09/01/2023.  



 
Wonders Early Learning at Leland 

NEW  2024 Tuition and Fees  

12.14.2023 

 

 Bi-Weekly EFT Processing Dates 
26 payments 

09/01/2023 
09/15/2023 
09/29/2023 

 
10/13/2023 
10/27/2023 

11/10/2023 
11/24/2023 

12/08/2023 
12/22/2023 

01/05/2024 
 

NEW RATES  
01/19/2024 

02/02/2024 
02/16/2024 

 

03/01/2024 
03/15/2024 
03/29/2024 

 
04/12/2024 
04/26/2024 

05/10/2024 
05/24/2024 

06/07/2024 
06/21/2024 

07/05/2024 
07/19/2024 

08/02/2024 
08/16/2024* 

*08/16/2024 payment covers one week of 
tuition only. 

Program is closed the week of 08/19/2024. 
 

08/30/2024 first payment for  
The New Program Year 2024-25 

 


